
Diesel Generator 

OPERATOR’S MANUAL 

MODEL#: FDT9200SE (FD7200S)

www.fordpower.cc
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Model

Frequency         

Rated Power       

Max. Power         

Voltage

Current

Plugs

Display

Fuel tank capacity 

Running time @75% load   

Sound level @ 7m   

DC output          

Battery 

ENGINE  

Engine type

Power 

Start 

Displacement  

Oil Capacity   

ALTERNATOR

Power 

Power Factor

Voltage Regulation 

DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

Net Weight          

Gross Weight        

Machine size        

Dimensions Package  

FCL 20'/40'HQ 

FDT9200SE (FD7200S)

50

kva

6.3 / 7.9 kva

230 / 400

25.2 / 11.4

16A & 32A

LED6

13

7

72

12 / 8.3

12 / 30

D500E

Diesel

12

Electric

498

1.75

AL6-T

6

1 / 0.8

Brush / AVR

162

170

920×520×720

960×560×760

48/144

Hz

V

A

L

H

dBA

V/A

V/Ah

hp

CC

L

Kw

Kg

Kg

mm

mm

1

kva

6  / 7.5 kva
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1   LED6 display
2   Start key
3   Emergency stop
4   Transfer switch
5   Breaker
6   AUTO socket
7   ATS socket
8   Pre-heater bu�on
9   Earth terminal
10  400V 16A socket
11  230V 32A socket
12  230V 16A socket
13  Overload protector

2

8  Oil drain
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